
MATERIALE INSTALATII

I.D.: 66637539

Data publicarii	24.02.22	Coduri CPV	44115210-4
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.139,82 RON - 1.139,82 RON

Descriere: 10 -TEAVA PPR GRI INCALZIRE/ALIM. APA, CU FIBRA COMPOZITA, L=4M, PN 25 BAR, D.75mmx12,5mm - M1 63V30075 buc 4,00 252,10 252,10 1.008,40 20 #COT PPR GRI, 90 GRD, D.75mm - F1 63900075 buc 2,00 28,15 28,15 56,30 30 #MUFA DIN PPR GRI PT IMBINARI TEVI D.75mm - F1 63270075 buc 6,00 12,52 12,52 75,12
